RPTT	65
APN	003-244-04

181475

## QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S)	FURFKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE
(WH Settlemeyer)	for and in consideration of
Four hundred seventy five dollars and 00/100 Dollars (\$ 47	5 00 ) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that real	property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S)	
James L. Nollette and Lolitally Nollette and Randall Cull	sen whose address is
(if applicable) 4841 La Fonda Dr., Las Vegas, NV 891	21
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevac	la bounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal description)	
LOT 7 & 8, BLOCK V, NEVELCO UNIT #2	
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances	thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whercof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands	on <u>March 25, 2003</u>
Franças E. Jolo	
Signature of Grantor	
Frances E Gale, Eureka County Treasurer	
STATE OF NEVADA	<del>/ / / /</del>
COUNTY OF EUREKA	
	Marche 25 2003
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date)	1 MACIA MINOS
By (Arson(s) appearing before florary public) Than Cls	E. Suce
Lady Dicsechea	GLADY COICOECHEA
My Commission expires 7-10-2006	Notary Put State of Novada Appointment (2237 od in Eurelia County
wy Commission expires 7 7 2 0 0	No. 94-029 pers July 10, 2006
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
AMESIANO INCOMPANIA DE LA TAMBANA DE LA TAMB	
Name James L and Lolitally Nollette .	BOOK 359 PAGE 383
Address 4841 La Fonda Dr	RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF
\ \	2003 MAR 25 PM 1: 47
City/State/Zip Las Vegas, NV 89121	EUREKA COUKTY HEVADA
	FILENO. TEES/450
800K359 PAGE383	181475

## STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

4 Account D	arcel Number (s)			Document/Instruc		81475
1. Assessor	*///-/\ (/		ŀ	_	riverius /	1/4/3
	<del>74-04</del>	•	<b>}</b>	800k	27 Pag	3/25/13
b)		•		Date of Recording Notes	9	3/A5/02
c)		•	1			
<u> </u>		•	Į.			<del></del>
2. Type of Pro	nerty:		ī			
2. 19pc 01110	Vacant Land	ь) С	Single Fam Re	. (		
<u> </u>	Condo/Twnhse	-i	2-4 Plex		The state of the s	
e) 🔀	Apt Bidg	? <u> </u>	Committed		The second name of the second	_ \
ရွှဲ 🗀		<i>እ</i> 〉 🗀	Mobile Home			**
ات	Other		1		N.	
3 Total Valu	e/Sales Price of	Property		s 4.75	7	
	u of Foreclosure O			s 77. 73		<del></del>
Transfer Tax		my (value of		\$	<del></del>	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					<del></del>	
Real Proper	y Transfer Tax Du	e:		s .6.5	<del></del>	
4 If Exemption	n Claimed		V /		) )	
	r Tax Exemption, pe	V NIO C 276 00	no Seetless		/ /	
	Reason for Exempt		30, Section _	<del>`</del>	<del></del>	<del></del>
, b Explain	Treason for Exemp			<del>~</del> /		<del></del>
		·				
5 Partial Inter	rest. Percentage	being trans	ferred		%	
	-	The state of the s	No.	<b>\</b>		
The undersigne	d declares and ac	knowledges,	under penal	ty of penjury, ;	ursuant to	NRS 375 060
and NRS 375 1	10, that the inform	ation provide	d is correct t	o the best of t	heir inform	ation and
	be supported by d					
provided herein	Furthermore, the	disallowand	e of any clas	med exemplic	n or other	determination
of additional tax	due, may result in	a nenalty of	10% of the	tax due nius ir	derest at 1	% ner month
Ol Codinolici (C)	Coo, maj reson n	i a portatty of	TO TO THE	tux duc pius ii	itorest at	o per month.
Pursuant to NE	RS 375 030, the B	uver and Se	ller shall be	injutty and s	averally to	ahla for any
additional amo			ner unam pe	Johnny and S	cretatily in	able for ally
	II	Λ	\	1 .		
Signature	Trances X	ale_		Capaci	y Treas	urer
Signature	\_\_	··		Capaci	ty	
	\ \					<del>,</del>
SELLER (GF	CANTOR) INFO	RMATION	BUY	<u>ER (GRAN)</u>	FELINE	RMATION
	QUIRED			(REQUIRED		2.111.211.211
Print Name:	Frances Gale	The same of the sa	Print Na		•	
Address:	P O Box 667	The Real Property lies and the Personal Property lies and the	Addres			<del></del>
City:		9316	City:	·		<del></del>
State:	Eureka, NV 8 Zip:	9310	State:		7	
viale.			Glate;		<u>Z</u> ıb.	
00404887	EDOON DEOU	COTINO DI	~~~	_		
	ERSON REQU		COKDING	2		
•	T THE SELLER OR BUYE	IR)				
Print Name:		<u> </u>	<del> </del>	Escre	>₩ <u>#</u>	<del></del>
Address:			<del></del>			
City:			State:		Zıp.	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)